San Benito Male 25, 30, 46 Community 

San Benito Female 16 Link to previous case 

San Benito Female 23 Travel 

San Benito Male 23 Travel 

This raises the total number of COVID-19 cases to 2,183 in Cameron County. There have also been an additional one hundred 

and seven (107) individuals who have recovered, raising the total number of recovered individuals to 1,390. 

Cameron County Public Health continues to work with the five nursing home facilities and one detention center in 

addressing the COVID-19 outbreaks. To date, the Cameron County cases arising from the Veranda Nursing Home has